· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
#000000950							
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800062246068						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	- 「「」」」」。 ○○○○○田公 日日日日名 日田日名 ●●日日名-日日						
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2005 DEC 23 PM 12: 36 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORID,						
Office Use Only	and and						

Mag

Janelle R. Gasbarrino

Direct Phone: 216.274.2312 Direct Fax: 216.274.2434 E-mail: jrgasbarrino@hahnlaw.com.



December 22, 2005

## **BY FEDERAL EXPRESS**

Florida Dept. of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

#### Re: Donahue Investments, Ltd.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for purposes of filing is the Certificate of Cancellation for Donahue Investments, Ltd., along with a check in the amount of \$105.00 to cover the filing fee and request for Certified Copy (an additional copy of the filing is enclosed).

Please return all correspondence to the name and address of the person indicated on the attached Transmittal Letter.

Very truly yours,

anelle R. Gasbarrino

Paralegal

jrg Enclosures cc: Douglas C. Carlson, Esq. [w/o enc.] IS DEC 23 PH 12: 36

CLE - 923264.1

	Hahn Loeser • Parks 5	3300 BP Tower	200 Public Square	Cleveland, OH	44114-2301
		phone 216.621.	.0150 fax 216.2	41.2824 www.	.hohnlaw.com

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Donahue Investments, Ltd.

(Name of Limited Partnership)

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: A0000000950

The enclosed Certificate of Cancellation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Janelle Gasbarrino, Paralegal

(Name of Person)

Halm Loeser & Parks LLP

(Firm/Company)

(Address)

3300 BP Tower, 200 Public Square

Cleveland, Ohio 44114 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Douglas C. Carlson, Esq.
 at (216)
 621-0150

 (Name of Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status \$105.00 Filing Fee & □
 \$111
 Certified Copy
 (additional copy is enclosed)

\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

DEC 23

PH 12:

30

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

4

FL044 - 08/03/2004 C T System Online

#### CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

Donahue Investments, Ltd.

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.113, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on June 9, 2000 , hereby submits this Certificate of Cancellation.

FIRST: Reason for cancellation: (State why partnership is submitting cancellation) Ceased doing business.

**SECOND:** This Certificate of Cancellation shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signatures of all general partners:

Donahut Investments, Inc. Un an By ahue, President D

2005 DEC 23 PM 12: 36 

FL044 - 08/03/2004 C T System Online